
Classroom Supplies

18 Months - 3 Years Old

$2,225

5-Half Day Program (9am - 12pm) 

$350After School Only (3pm - 6pm)   $1,400

Before School Only (7am - 8:45am)   

3-Full Day Program (9am - 3pm)

 Academic Year 

Tuition                     

Due August 1st                 

(Reduced by $200)                  
*No Credit Card Discounts*

$800

$6,600

5-All Day Program (7am - 6pm) $10,600

School Programs                                                   

August 18, 2014 thru June 3, 2015

3-Half Day Program (9am - 12pm) 

Year-round Program
Academic Year and 

Summer Tuition

5-All Day Program (7am - 6pm)                                   

12 - Months                                                                

(Academic Year & Summer Program)

$13,200

Additional 

$5,600

$9,6003-All Day Program (7am - 6pm) 

4 - Quarterly  

Installments                        

July 1st, Oct. 1st      

Jan. 1st, April 1st                       

(Reduced by $100)                    

$1,060

$7,900

$140

$560

$660

$790

$890

$960

$200

10 - Monthly 

Installments                       

August 15th 2014 

thru May 15th 2015

$1,400

$1,975

$2,650

$2,400

$80

10% Discount is given to the oldest child with two or more children currently enrolled                                                                                                

3% Yearly discount for parents working full time for the Pasco or Hillsborough County School System with current ID                                                                                                                                                                                                                          

One discount per child. Discounts may not be combined.

Extra Curricular Programs (optional)

Dance 

Tot Start Tennis

Music Classes

 Late Pick Up Fee $1.00 per min. after 6pm

 Before & After School $10.00 per hour (based on availability) 

Late Payment $35

Additional Fees

6845 Boyette Road                                                                                                             

Wesley Chapel, Florida 33545                                                                                     

813-991-6335 Fax: 813-354-4406                                                         

www.gardenmontessorischool.org                                             

info@gardenmontessorischool.org

Monthly Payments                                          

August 2014 thru July 2015

$1,100

Return Check Fee $25

Uniforms (Toddlers)

Optional Fees

Annual Incidental Fees covers dues to The American Montessori Society and Florida Kindergarten Council;                                        

Enrichments Programs including Spanish, Music, Art, PE, IT Program and the Reading Specialist.                                                         

Consumable Supplies including Snack and Workbooks.

  Incidental Fee (due June 1st)……………………………..………………..……….………...…...………....……..……....…...$400

Toddler Programs

  Re-Registration Fee (non refundable)…………………………………..………………..…..…..……..…....……...……..…..$75

  Enrollment Fee (non refundable)………….…………...……………..………..………………….…………....……...………..$150

2014-2015 School Year

$1,650

5-Full Day Program (9am - 3pm) $8,900


