

6845 Boyette Road Wesley Chapel, Florida 33545 813-991-6335 Fax: 813-354-4406 www.gardenmontessorischool.org info@gardenmontessorischool.org

2014-2015 School Year

Enrollment Fee (non refundable)	\$150
Re-Registration Fee (non refundable)	\$75
Incidental Fee (due June 1st)	\$400

Annual Incidental Fees covers dues to The American Montessori Society and Florida Kindergarten Council; Enrichments Programs including Spanish, Music, Art, PE, IT Program and the Reading Specialist. Consumable Supplies including Snack and Workbooks.

Toddler Programs

18 Months - 3 Years Old

School Programs August 18, 2014 thru June 3, 2015	Academic Year Tuition Due August 1st (Reduced by \$200) *No Credit Card Discounts*	4 - Quarterly Installments July 1st, Oct. 1st Jan. 1st, April 1st (Reduced by \$100)	10 - Monthly Installments August 15th 2014 thru May 15th 2015	
3-Half Day Program (9am - 12pm)	\$5,600	\$1,400	\$560	
5-Half Day Program (9am - 12pm)	\$6,600	\$1,650	\$660	
3-Full Day Program (9am - 3pm)	\$7,900	\$1,975	\$790	
5-Full Day Program (9am - 3pm)	\$8,900	\$2,225	\$890	
3-All Day Program (7am - 6pm)	\$9,600	\$2,400	\$960	
5-All Day Program (7am - 6pm)	\$10,600	\$2,650	\$1,060	
Before School Only (7am - 8:45am)	\$800	\$200	\$80	
After School Only (3pm - 6pm)	\$1,400	\$350	\$140	
Year-round Program	Academic Year and Summer Tuition		Monthly Payments August 2014 thru July 2015	
5-All Day Program (7am - 6pm) 12 - Months (Academic Year & Summer Program)	\$13,200	\$1,1	00	

Additional	Optional Fees
Classroom Supplies	Uniforms (Toddlers)
Extra Curricular Programs (optional)	Additional Fees

Dance

Late Payment \$35

Tot Start Tennis Music Classes

Late Pick Up Fee \$1.00 per min. after 6pm

Before & After School \$10.00 per hour (based on availability)

Return Check Fee \$25

10% Discount is given to the oldest child with two or more children currently enrolled 3% Yearly discount for parents working full time for the Pasco or Hillsborough County School System with current ID One discount per child. Discounts may not be combined.